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Thursday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 8WAUPACA BOWL
USBC Certification: 646620   Lane Certification: 3805

President: WILLIAM YAKICH is on Lane 5
Vice President: KASEY KOCH is on Lane 8

Secretary/Treasurer: KEVIN SCHROEDER is on Lane 4 KEVANDNAN@YAHOO.COM

Team Standings
Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Pins +

Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP

1 6 COUNTRYSIDE PROPANE 61.8 31½ 19½ 3 61.8 31½ 19½ 6 7128 8148
2 3 LITTLE RIVER MEATS 60.8 31 20 60.8 31 20 6 6214 8209
3 4 CUSTOM FIBRELASS 58.8 30 21 58.8 30 21 5 5993 7985
4 2 MUCH CONSTRUCTION 54.0 27 23 1 54.0 27 23 6 6511 7987
5 5 MITEK 48.0 24½ 26½ 48.0 24½ 26½ 5 5716 7789
6 7 NIEMUTH'S 45.1 23 28 3 45.1 23 28 4 6262 7639
7 1 WAUPACA BOWL 43.1 22 29 43.1 22 29 3 6037 7993
8 8 TEAM 8 47.1 8 9 47.1 8 9 1 2335 2668

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 MITEK 858 865 850 2573 5 <---> CUSTOM FIBRELASS 821 925 933 2679 12
3-4 WAUPACA BOWL 910 928 902 2740 9 <---> TEAM 8 820 914 934 2668 8
5-6 NIEMUTH'S 833 885 850 2568 6 <---> LITTLE RIVER MEATS 891 862 892 2645 11
7-8 MUCH CONSTRUCTIO 859 967 880 2706 11 <---> COUNTRYSIDE PROP 902 955 800 2657 6

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8

Today   3-  6   7-  2   1-  5   8-  4
Next Week   7-  1   4-  6   3-  8   5-  2

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 859 COUNTRYSIDE PROPANE 823 TEAM 8 812 NIEMUTH'S
Scratch Series 2468 COUNTRYSIDE PROPANE 2335 TEAM 8 2317 NIEMUTH'S

Handicap Game 1000 LITTLE RIVER MEATS 967 MUCH CONSTRUCTION 960 NIEMUTH'S
Handicap Series 2955 LITTLE RIVER MEATS 2834 COUNTRYSIDE PROPANE 2761 NIEMUTH'S

Men Scratch Game 299 DUSTY BETTS-NELSON 266 DALE NELSON 259 SAM SAALTER
259 ANDREW KIPKE

Scratch Series 789 DUSTY BETTS-NELSON 747 DALE NELSON 683 SAM SAALTER
Handicap Game 320 DALE NELSON 306 CHAD MARQUARDT 299 DUSTY BETTS-NELSON
Handicap Series 909 DALE NELSON 830 CHAD MARQUARDT 789 DUSTY BETTS-NELSON

Women Scratch Game 201 AMBER NELSON
Scratch Series 556 AMBER NELSON

Handicap Game 252 AMBER NELSON
Handicap Series 709 AMBER NELSON

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 859 COUNTRYSIDE PROPANE 823 TEAM 8 803 MUCH CONSTRUCTION
Scratch Series 2369 COUNTRYSIDE PROPANE 2335 TEAM 8 2214 MUCH CONSTRUCTION

Handicap Game 967 MUCH CONSTRUCTION 955 COUNTRYSIDE PROPANE 934 TEAM 8
Handicap Series 2740 WAUPACA BOWL 2706 MUCH CONSTRUCTION 2679 CUSTOM FIBRELASS

Men Scratch Game 259 DALE NELSON 259 SAM SAALTER 234 PAT HALES
Scratch Series 727 DALE NELSON 683 SAM SAALTER 646 SCOTT SCHULTZ

Handicap Game 276 DALE NELSON 273 SCOTT SWIECIAK 270 SHAWN DELANEY
Handicap Series 778 DALE NELSON 751 SCOTT SCHULTZ 742 KEVIN SCHROEDER

Women Scratch Game 204 RACHEL NELSON 201 AMBER NELSON
Scratch Series 563 RACHEL NELSON 556 AMBER NELSON

Handicap Game 252 AMBER NELSON 238 RACHEL NELSON
Handicap Series 709 AMBER NELSON 665 RACHEL NELSON
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Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - WAUPACA BOWL   Avg=669

17 R WILLIAM T. YAKICH 144 72 1301 9 439 426 153 154 143 450 675
18 R WILLIE J. WILLNER 153 64 1382 9 466 453 157 172 144 473 671
19 R SCOTT C. SCHULTZ 196 26 1766 9 598 585 212 214 220 646 751
20 R THOMAS S. YONKE 176 44 1588 9 536 523 170 170 177 517 643

2 - MUCH CONSTRUCTION   Avg=725

5 R RICHARD L. BINLEY JR 181 39 1632 9 552 539 135 205 195 535 649
47 R SCOTT SWIECIAK 184 36 1108 6 557 547 175 232 162 569 692

7 R KEVIN G. SCHROEDER 179 41 1616 9 544 531 212 204 179 595 742
8 R TONY R. BINLEY 181 39 1630 9 554 541 173 162 180 515 623

3 - LITTLE RIVER MEATS   Avg=705

66 R GEORGE X. BAO 122 92 1104 9 372 359 99 148 126 373 652
55 L CHAD A. MARQUARDT 180 40 1622 9 550 537 206 189 176 571 706
62 R ANDREW J. KIPKE 200 22 1807 9 605 592 216 181 196 593 653
13 R KYLE J. MARQUARDT 203 19 1219 6 617 607 198 172 222 592 634

4 - CUSTOM FIBRELASS   Avg=665

59 R MICAH G. BORNTRAEGER 148 69 1340 9 448 435 142 164 155 461 674
15 R SEAN T. BUNGE 173 46 1557 9 531 518 144 187 180 511 646
37 R JOEL J. KNIGHT 150 67 452 3 454 447 0 0
40 R KASEY S. KOCH 194 27 1746 9 594 581 208 217 186 611 707

5 - MITEK   Avg=634

27 R SAMUEL A. DELANEY 135 81 1223 9 409 396 127 143 103 373 598
50 R MASON S. DEROZIER 171 48 1539 9 525 512 159 141 179 479 611
38 R SHAWN A. DELANEY 142 74 1278 9 438 425 154 187 145 486 735
44 R CODY B. DEROZIER 186 35 1676 9 568 555 185 161 190 536 629

6 - COUNTRYSIDE PROPANE   Avg=789

1 R RYAN P. HALES 192 29 1736 9 580 567 166 178 186 530 593
2 R PAT M. HALES 194 27 1753 9 587 574 226 234 158 618 714
3 R GARY E. MARTA 185 36 1672 9 560 547 155 204 135 494 572
4 R DALE R. NELSON 218 6 1967 9 661 648 259 243 225 727 778

7 - NIEMUTH'S   Avg=682

9 R WILLIAM A. JABER 131 84 1185 9 399 386 97 140 120 357 591
16 R AMBER L. NELSON 173 46 1565 9 523 510 193 201 162 556 709
10 R DUSTY E. BETTS-NELSON 224 0 2021 9 679 666 176 203 224 603 603
12 R EVAN P. SCHOOHS 154 63 928 6 467 457 0 0

8 - TEAM 8   Avg=777

21 R JOSH NELSON 177 43 531 3 537 530 193 148 190 531 660
22 R ERIC PETERSEN 174 45 524 3 526 519 189 174 161 524 659
23 R SAM SAALTER 227 0 683 3 685 678 167 257 259 683 683
42 R FRAN PENTERMAN 199 23 597 3 603 596 160 224 213 597 666

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
RAYMOND W. CHAPMAN 175 45 0 0 0 0 0 0
MARK J. DEROZIER 175 45 0 0 0 0 0 0
KELLY R. DURRANT 149 68 448 3 196 448 264 652 111 141 196 448 652
FORREST A. EDGERN 175 45 0 0 0 0 0 0
DANIEL C. EHRENBERG 175 45 0 0 0 0 0 0
RICKY J. KACHELMEIER 175 45 0 0 0 0 0 0
JAYME L. LEITZKE 175 45 0 0 0 0 0 0
STEVEN A. MANTUEFEL 175 45 0 0 0 0 0 0
RICHIE A. MARTIN 175 45 0 0 0 0 0 0
RYAN L. MINTON 175 45 0 0 0 0 0 0
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High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
JOSH NELSON 175 45 0 0 0 0 0 0
ROBERTO RAZO 175 45 0 0 0 0 0 0
TYLER W. RENS 175 45 0 0 0 0 0 0
BRIAN S. SCHNEIKER 175 45 0 0 0 0 0 0
BEN B. SEXTON 175 45 0 0 0 0 0 0
HUNTER D. SOERENS 154 63 462 3 156 462 219 651 0 0
LOGAN M. SOERENS 175 45 0 0 0 0 0 0
PAUL T. TIEASKIE 175 45 0 0 0 0 0 0
JAKE A. VOLZ 175 45 0 0 0 0 0 0
BRANDON J. WINTERS 175 45 0 0 0 0 0 0
MARK A. YAKICH 175 45 0 0 0 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
HANNA BIRKHOLZ 175 45 0 0 0 0 0 0
ALXSYS B. MARTIN 175 45 0 0 0 0 0 0
RACHEL NELSON 187 34 563 3 204 563 238 665 204 178 181 563 665
SARAH B. NICEWANDER 175 45 0 0 0 0 0 0

Average List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
SAM SAALTER 683 3 227 259 683 167 257 259 683
DUSTY E. BETTS-NELSON 2021 9 224 299 789 176 203 224 603
DALE R. NELSON 1967 9 218 266 747 259 243 225 727
KYLE J. MARQUARDT 1219 6 203 244 627 198 172 222 592
ANDREW J. KIPKE 1807 9 200 259 645 216 181 196 593
FRAN PENTERMAN 597 3 199 224 597 160 224 213 597
SCOTT C. SCHULTZ 1766 9 196 220 646 212 214 220 646
PAT M. HALES 1753 9 194 234 618 226 234 158 618
KASEY S. KOCH 1746 9 194 238 611 208 217 186 611
RYAN P. HALES 1736 9 192 222 626 166 178 186 530
CODY B. DEROZIER 1676 9 186 237 582 185 161 190 536
GARY E. MARTA 1672 9 185 222 592 155 204 135 494
SCOTT SWIECIAK 1108 6 184 232 569 175 232 162 569
RICHARD L. BINLEY JR 1632 9 181 205 557 135 205 195 535
TONY R. BINLEY 1630 9 181 234 582 173 162 180 515
CHAD A. MARQUARDT 1622 9 180 234 614 206 189 176 571
KEVIN G. SCHROEDER 1616 9 179 212 595 212 204 179 595
JOSH NELSON 531 3 177 193 531 193 148 190 531
THOMAS S. YONKE 1588 9 176 214 564 170 170 177 517
ERIC PETERSEN 524 3 174 189 524 189 174 161 524
SEAN T. BUNGE 1557 9 173 225 535 144 187 180 511
MASON S. DEROZIER 1539 9 171 205 533 159 141 179 479
EVAN P. SCHOOHS 928 6 154 186 516 0
WILLIE J. WILLNER 1382 9 153 182 473 157 172 144 473
JOEL J. KNIGHT 452 3 150 177 452 0
MICAH G. BORNTRAEGER 1340 9 148 177 496 142 164 155 461
WILLIAM T. YAKICH 1301 9 144 156 450 153 154 143 450
SHAWN A. DELANEY 1278 9 142 187 486 154 187 145 486
SAMUEL A. DELANEY 1223 9 135 158 444 127 143 103 373
WILLIAM A. JABER 1185 9 131 169 472 97 140 120 357
GEORGE X. BAO 1104 9 122 148 403 99 148 126 373

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
AMBER L. NELSON 1565 9 173 201 556 193 201 162 556
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